
                                                                                                                                              
 

 

Blue Team 
 

DATE   Opponent     Time  Dismiss  
   

Tues. Feb. 15  Blue vs Holy Comforter   4:00    2:45 

Fri. Feb. 18   Blue vs Aucilla Christian   4:00    2:45 

Thurs. Feb. 24  Blue @ Holy Comforter   4:00    2:30 

Mon. Mar. 7  Blue vs Munroe     4:00    2:45 

Tues. Mar. 22  Blue @ FSUS     5:00    ----- 

Fri. Mar. 25  Blue vs NFC      4:00    2:45 

Wed. Mar. 30  Blue @ Munroe     4:00    2:15 

Fri. April 1   Blue vs FSUS     4:30    ----- 

Mon. Apr. 4  Blue @ NFC     4:00    2:45 

Wed. April 13  Blue vs Trinity Catholic   4:00    2:45 

 

Head Middle School Coach: Chris Chavez 

Email: chrischavez10@yahoo.com 

 

Middle School Director of Athletics: Rapheal Harris 

Email: RHarris@maclay.org 

 
(as of 03/08/22) 

2022 Middle School 

Baseball Schedule 
 

mailto:chrischavez10@yahoo.com
mailto:RHarris@maclay.org

